 1
M.2 2280  PCIe NVMe SSD datasheet
   120GB – 1,920GB
Preliminary Product Specification                        | Rev. 0.85|
G2 Silver
 2

 5
2. Order Information
Table 1 – Part Numbers
Part Number Capacity Operating Temperature range
IMP3M8B1E2A2A1C3A9A0000 120GB
0°c ~ 70°c
IMP3M8B3E2A2A1C3B2A0000 240GB
IMP3M8B5E2A2A1C3B4A0000 480GB
IMP3M8B7E2A2A1C3B6A0000 960GB
IMP3M8B9E2A2A1C3B8A0000 1,920GB
IMP3M8B1E2A2A1I3A9A0000 120GB
-40°c ~ 85°c
IMP3M8B3E2A2A1I3B2A0000 240GB
IMP3M8B5E2A2A1I3B4A0000 480GB
IMP3M8B7E2A2A1I3B6A0000 960GB
IMP3M8B9E2A2A1I3B8A0000 1,920GB
 6
3. Product Information
I’M’s M.2 2280 PCIe product family features a PCIe Gen3 x4 interface with a high sustained